
LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

HIGH POINT RACEWAY - MT MORRIS , PA

ROUND 4 OF 12 - JUNE 9, 2012

450 Motocross

FMF HIGH POINT NATIONAL PRESENTED BY UNITED BANK

OVERALL RESULTS

POS. # NAME BIKE MOTO 1 FINISH MOTO 2 FINISH POINTS M1 START M2 START QUALIFIED

1 5 Ryan Dungey KTM 450 SX-F 1 1 50 3 2 4

2 800 Mike Alessi Suzuki RMZ 450 2 2 44 1 1 2

3 21 Jacob Weimer Kawasaki KX 450F 3 3 40 4 3 3

4 29 Andrew Short Honda CRF450R 4 8 31 2 9 9

5 18 Davi Millsaps Yamaha YZ 450F 9 4 30 18 7 7

6 24 Brett Metcalfe Suzuki RMZ 450 7 5 30 5 4 12

7 25 Broc Tickle Kawasaki KX 450F 6 9 27 8 6 8

8 53 Ryan Sipes Yamaha YZ 450F 12 6 24 13 8 6

9 50 Nico Izzi Yamaha YZ 450F 8 10 24 7 31 5

10 26 Michael Byrne Suzuki RMZ 450 13 7 22 19 5 20

11 10 Justin Brayton Honda CRF450R 11 13 18 6 12 11

12 11 Kyle Chisholm Kawasaki KX 450F 14 12 16 15 17 13

13 7 James Stewart Suzuki RMZ 450 5 39 16 10 1

14 59 Vince Friese Suzuki RMZ 450 16 14 12 9 10 17

15 33 Josh Grant Kawasaki KX 450F 10 38 11 12 16 14

16 36 Kyle Regal Yamaha YZ 125 25 11 10 16 14 16

17 48 Jimmy Albertson Suzuki RMZ 450 18 15 9 14 15 18

18 52 Ben LaMay Yamaha YZ 450F 17 17 8 11 25 19

19 232 Billy Laninovich Honda CRF450R 20 16 6 24 20 15

20 60 Mathew Lemoine Kawasaki KX 450F 15 36 6 23 11 10

21 61 Austin Howell Suzuki RMZ 450 21 18 3 29 27 26

22 595 Evgeny Mikhaylov Suzuki RMZ 450 22 19 2 25 19 28

23 82 Justin Sipes Kawasaki KX 450F 19 37 2 21 13 23

24 186 Sean Borkenhagen Kawasaki KX 450F 24 20 1 17 24 27

25 27 Nicholas Wey Kawasaki KX 450F 27 21 0 38 21 21

26 370 Drew Yenerich Yamaha YZ 450F 26 23 0 27 28 35

27 62 Travis Sewell Yamaha YZ 450F 23 27 0 22 26 25

28 85 Robert Marshall KTM 450 SX-F 29 22 0 34 30 31

29 89 Tyler Bright KTM 450 SX-F 31 25 0 28 33 38

30 66 Jason Thomas Suzuki RMZ 450 30 26 0 26 29 39

Alessi - (M1) Weimer - (M2) Meterman Holeshot:

Dungey - 10, Dungey - 9, Alessi - 7, Alessi - 6Laps Led:

POS. NAME BIKE

SEASON

POINTS

OVERALL

WINS

MOTO

WINS

AVERAGE

FINISH

AVERAGE

START

LAPS

LED

HOLE

SHOTS

AVERAGE

QUAL.

SEASON STATISTICS

1 KTM 450 SX-F  3.6  48  3.1 2 1.6 4 2 186Ryan Dungey

2 Suzuki RMZ 450  7.0  15  4.5 1 4.4 0 0 144Mike Alessi

3 Kawasaki KX 450F  11.8  0  5.8 1 4.6 0 0 141Jacob Weimer

4 Honda CRF450R  6.0  0  9.0 0 5.6 0 0 128Andrew Short

5 Suzuki RMZ 450  3.2  68  6.1 0 15.8 4 2 116James Stewart

6 Suzuki RMZ 450  10.9  0  6.9 0 7.1 0 0 114Brett Metcalfe

7 Yamaha YZ 450F  12.8  0  6.1 0 9.8 0 0 95Nico Izzi

8 Kawasaki KX450F  8.8  0  9.9 0 14.1 0 0 90Broc Tickle

9 Kawasaki KX 450F  14.3  0  9.5 0 12.8 0 0 84Josh Grant

10 Kawasaki KX 450F  15.1  0  15.0 0 13.9 0 0 66Kyle Chisholm

11 Honda CRF450R  14.9  0  14.3 0 13.4 0 0 64Justin Brayton

12 Suzuki RMZ 450  13.8  0  17.0 0 13.3 0 0 63Michael Byrne

13 Yamaha YZ 450F  15.6  0  14.1 0 14.4 0 0 62Ryan Sipes

14 Yamaha YZ 450F  8.0  0  15.3 0 18.8 0 0 59Davi Millsaps

15 Kawasaki KX 450F  20.3  0  14.4 0 18.0 0 0 45Mathew Lemoine

16 Honda CRF450R  5.4  1  13.3 1 20.3 0 0 39Tommy Hahn

17 Suzuki RMZ 450  18.8  0  17.9 0 20.8 0 0 32Jimmy Albertson

18 Yamaha YZ 450F  20.8  0  14.0 0 13.3 0 0 31Robert Kiniry

19 Suzuki RMZ 450  14.9  0  15.4 0 19.1 0 0 30Vince Friese

20 Honda CRF450R  20.5  0  18.5 0 17.9 0 0 29Billy Laninovich
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